TRENINGSL@P VASSTRONE 7.MAI 2025

Lgypelegger:
Kart:
Medhjelper
Antall deltakere

Nybegynner

Wilhelm
Mathias
Synne Kristin
Britt Marie
Tuva

Sandra
Sunniva

Line

Oscar
Synneva

Kort

Maria
Eiril
Ragnhild
Sissel
Kari
Gunnhild
Torborg
Ingebjgrg
Peder
Oddbjgrn
Siri

Lene
Gyda
Odin
Stine
Tarjei
Iben
Judit
Helene

Mellom

Fam. Skolt
Ulsak
Marte Bondevik

Brgndbo
Brgndbo
Haraldset Hafsas
Haraldset
Lidberg
Leongren

Dahl Hglto

Dahl

Midtun

Midtun

Leganger

Rygg Bekkevold
Bekkevold
Rudningen

Heid

Heid

Heid

Huso

Hustad

Hustad
Djurhuus
Hesthagen
Hesthagen Rundtop
Money

Money

Midtun

Ek

Akre
Mulholland

49 stk

46,36
46,36
53,04
53,04
43,45
43,45
44,06
44,06
57,21
57,21

28,58
34,33
34,33
40,07
44,36
44,37
44,42
44,54
46,54
46,54
51,23
60,33
61,01
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Fullfgrt etter lgspdagen



Ove

Ola Arnfinn
Lars Einar
Knut Terje
Marie
Eivor
Gunvor
Maria

Dag

Svein
Lene
Gyda

Lang

Ola
Jakob
Rune
Guro
Andres
Sigurd
Endre
Yngve

Engene
Haraldset
Intelhus
Venas

Stople
Intelhus
Abrahamsen
Leganger
Stemsverk
Bakken
Hestehaugen
Hestehaugen Rundtorp

Jordheim
Mestvedthagen
Abrahamsen
Jordheim
Rudningen
Hulbak

Ulsaker

Vagen Venas

57,18
63,04
64,14
75,25
78,21
98,42
100,27
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Fullfgrt etter Igspdagen
Fullfgrt etter lgspdagen

42,46
57,18
62,14
75,44
96,02
114,57
Deltatt
Deltatt



